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SCHOOL YEAR 2024 – 2025 

 

 
These dates are subject to change and there is one additional closure to be confirmed. 

Pupils do not attend on Staff Development Days. 
Parents are requested not to take children on holiday during term time. 

August Thurs 29th Aug: School opens for Y1 & Y7 pupils only 9.30-12 noon 

Fri 30th August: All Y2-7 pupils 9-1.50/2pm, Y1 Intake Group A 9.30-1pm 

September Mon 2nd Sept: All Y2-7 pupils, Y1 Intake Group B 9.30-1pm 

Tues 3rd Sept: All Y2-7 pupils, Y1 Intake Group C 9.30-1pm 

Wed 4th Sept: All Y1 attend 9am-1pm every day in Sept 

Fri 27th Sept – school closed for pupils and staff 

October Y1 in from 9am to 2pm every day and 1.50pm on Fridays 

Mon 28th – Fri 1st November Mid-term Break  

November Fri 1st Nov – Mid-term Break 

Children return to school Monday 4th Nov 

December Mon 23rd Dec - School closes at 11am  

Tues 24th Dec -Tues 31st Dec (Christmas holidays) 

January Wed 1st Jan – Fri 3rd Jan (Christmas holidays) 

Mon 6th Jan - Staff Development Day (pupils do not attend) 

Children return on Tues 7th Jan 2025 

February Mon 10th Feb – Staff Development Day (pupils do not attend) 

Tues 11th Feb – Fri 14th Feb Mid-term Break 

Children return to school on Mon 17th Feb 

March Mon 17th March – school closed for pupils and staff (St Patrick’s Day holiday) 

April Thurs 17th Apr: School closes at 11am for Easter Break 

Fri 18th – Fri 25th April Easter Break 

Mon 28th  April :  Staff Development Day (pupils do not attend) 

Children return to school Tues 29th April 

May Mon 5th May Bank Holiday 

Fri 23rd May Staff Development Day (pupils do not attend) 

Mon 26th May Bank Holiday 

June Mon 30th June – School closes at 11am for summer 


